Section10
Lightboxes
Introduction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 470
Bretford Acculite  . . . . . . . . 470-471
Just Normlicht  . . . . . . . . . . .471-475
Kaiser  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 476-477
Logan  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 478-479
Porta Trace  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .480-481

L I G H T  B O X E S
L
IG
H
T
 B
O
X
E
S
4
7
1
Description Model # Item # Outside Dimensions Viewing Surface Weight Price
CC/DL 1 5066 JU5066 19 x 13 x 3” (48 x 33 x7.6cm) W.D.H. 17 x 10” (43 x 25cm) W.D. 9 lbs. (4kg) 194.95
CC/DL 1A 19752 JU19752 25 x 13 x 3” (64 x 33 x 7.6cm) W.D.H. 23 x 10” (58 x 25cm) W.D. 8 lbs. (3.6kg) 222.95
CC/DL 2 5074 JU5074 19 x 17 x 3” (48 x 43 x 7.6cm) W.D.H. 17 x 14” (43 x 36cm) W.D. 9.7 lbs. (4.4kg) 264.95
CC/DL 2A 14241 JU14241 25 x 17 x 3” (64 x 43 x 7.6cm) W.D.H. 23 x 14” (58 x 36cm) W.D. 11.2 lbs. (5kg) 289.95
CC/DL 2B 25876 JU25876 41 x 17 x 3˝ (104 x 43 x 7.6cm) W.D.H. 39 x 14” (99 x 36cm) W.D. 21 lbs. (9.5kg) 467.95
CC/DL 2C 14274 JU14274 49 x 17 x 3” (124 x 43 x 7.6cm) W.D.H. 47 x 14” (119 x 36cm) W.D. 24 lbs. (11kg) 539.95
COLOR CONTROL 5000
Just Normlicht offers an extensive line-up of viewers for virtually every
possible use and in a wide range of sizes. All offer 5000 degree Kelvin light
sources, which is the industry standard for neutral color temperature. This

Transparency Swivel-Viewer
Space-saving swivel-out design is ideal for use with DTP and
Electronic Publishing workstations. Comes with electronic
dimmer. See CM5/DN mini 2A SWA in chart for specifications.
Color Match “Portable” 5000K
Take-anywhere display flips open to reveal backlit and reflective
display of chromes and proofs. Electronic dimmer is included.
See CM5/VM2 AC SB in chart for details.
Color Match “Studio” 5000K
Base and swivel arm makes this ideal for table use. Comes with
electronic dimmer. See CM5/VM2 AC SF in chart for details.
Color-Match with Swivel-Arm
Ideal for use with DTP and Electronic Publishing workstations, this space-saving unit is clamped to the side of the desk and swivels out
of the way. Comes with electronic dimmer. See CM5/VM 2AC SWA in chart for details.
Description Model # Item # Outside Dimensions Viewing Surface Weight Price
CM5/DM mini 1A (Metallic) 12062 JU12062 15x9x1.5” (38x23x4cm) W.D.H. 10x8” (25x20cm) W.D. 4.8 lbs. (2.2kg) 224.95
CM5/DM mini1A (Black) 12070 JU12070 15x9x1.5” (38x23x4cm) W.D.H. 10x8” (25x20cm) W.D. 4.8 lbs. (2.2kg) 222.95
CM5/DM mini 2A (Metallic) 21857 JU21857 15x13x1.5” (38x33x4cm) W.D.H. 12x10” (30x25cm) W.D. 4 lbs. (1.8kg) 267.95
CM5/DM mini 2A (Black) 28589 JU28589 15x13x1.5” (38x33x4cm) W.D.H. 12x10” (30x25cm) W.D. 4 lbs. (1.8kg) 267.95
CM5/DM mini 3 (Metallic) 12088 JU12088 24x9x1.5” (61x23x4cm) W.D.H. 19x8” (48x20cm) W.D. 6.8 lbs. (3kg) 314.95
CM5/DM mini 4 (Metallic) 12104 JU12104 24x13x1.5” (61x33x4cm) W.D.H. 19x12” (48x30cm) W.D. 7.8 lbs. (3.5kg) 339.95
CM5/DM mini 4 (Black) 12740 JU12740 24x13x1.5” (61x33x4cm) W.D.H. 19x12” (48x30cm) W.D. 8.8 lbs. (4kg) 357.95
CM5/DM mini 4 S (Metallic) 22582 JU22582 24x13x1.5” (61x33x4cm) W.D.H. 19x12” (48x30cm) W.D. 20 lbs. (9kg) 384.95
TRANSPARENCY BRACKETED VIEWER
TRANSPARENCY FLAT VIEWER 5000K
Description Model # Item # Outside Dimensions Viewing Surface Weight Price
CM5/DN mini 1A (Metallic) 21873 JU21873 15x9x1.5” (38x23x4cm) W.D.H. 10x7” (25x18cm) W.D. 4 lbs. (1.8kg) 422.95
CM5/DN mini 1A (Black) 26294 JU26294 15x9x1.5” (38x23x4cm) W.D.H. 10x7” (25x18cm) W.D. 4 lbs. (1.8kg) 422.95
CM5/DN mini 1A (Silver) 20974 JU20974 15x9x1.5” (38x23x4cm) W.D.H. 10x7” (25x18cm) W.D. 4 lbs. (1.8kg) 323.95
CM5/DN mini 2A (Metallic) 28597 JU28597 15x13x1.5” (38x33x4cm) W.D.H. 11x10” (28x25cm) W.D. 5 lbs. (2.3kg) 449.95
CM5/DN mini 2A (Black) 10009 JU10009 15x13x1.5” (38x33x4cm) W.D.H. 11x10” (28x25cm) W.D. 5 lbs. (2.3kg) 449.95
CM5/DN mini 2A (Silver) 21253 JU21253 15x13x1.5” (38x33x4cm) W.D.H. 11x10” (28x25cm) W.D. 5 lbs. (2.3kg) 349.95
CM5/DN mini4 (Metallic) 28753 JU28753 24x13x1.5” (61x33x4cm) W.D.H. 19x11” (48x28cm) W.D. 6 lbs. (2.7kg) 512.95
CM5/DN mini4 (Black) 28779 JU28779 24x13x1.5” (61x33x4cm) W.D.H. 19x11” (48x28cm) W.D. 6 lbs. (2.7kg) 512.95
CM5/DN mini4 (Silver) 21287 JU21287 24x13x1.5” (61x33x4cm) W.D.H. 19x11” (48x28cm) W.D. 6 lbs. (2.7kg) 413.95
Description Model # Item # Outside Dimensions Viewing Surface Weight Price
CM5/DN mini2A SF (Metallic) 28530 JU28530 18x15x1.5” (46x38x4cm) W.D.H. 11x10” (28x25cm) W.D. 15 lbs. (6.8kg) 881.95
CM5/DN mini2A SF (Grey) 28548 JU28548 18x15x1.5” (48x38x4cm) W.D.H. 11x10” (28x25cm) W.D. 15 lbs. (6.8kg) 881.95
TRANSPARENCY VIEWER “STUDIO”
All items are complete with all accessories as supplied by the manufacturer
J U S T N O R M L I C H T
L I G H T  B O X E S
L
IG
H
T
 B
O
X
E
S
4
7
3
Color-Control Professional
Description Model # Item # Outside Dimensions Viewing Surface Weight Price
CM5/VM2 AC SB (Metallic) 3640 JU3640 15x13x4” (38x33x10cm) W.D.H. 11x10” (28x25cm) W.D. 8 lbs. (3.6kg) 889.95
CM5/VM2 AC SB (Grey) 28795 JU28795 15x13x4” (38x33x10cm) W.D.H. 11x10” (28x25cm) W.D. 16 lbs. (7.3kg) 889.95
CM5/VM2 AC SB (Silver) 3244 JU3244 15x13x4” (38x33x10cm) W.D.H. 11x10” (28x25cm) W.D. 8 lbs. (3.6kg) 764.95
CM5/VM 4 C SB (Metallic) 1990 JU1990 24x13x4” (61x33x10cm) W.D.H. 19x11” (48x28cm) W.D. 16 lbs.(7.3kg) 1061.95
CM5/VM 4 C SB (Grey) 28011 JU28011 24x13x4” (61x33x10cm) W.D.H. 19x11” (48x28cm) W.D. 16 lbs. (7.3kg) 1061.95
Description Model # Item # Outside Dimensions Viewing Surface Weight Price
CM5/VM2 AC SF (Metallic) 29124 JU29124 20x15” (51x38cm) W.D. 11x10” (28x35cm) W.D. 35 lbs. (15.9kg) 881.95
CM5/VM2 AC SF (Grey) 29132 JU29132 20x15” (51x38cm) W.D. 11x10” (28x35cm) W.D. 35 lbs. (15.9kg) 1124.95
Description Model # Item # Outside Dimensions Viewing Surface Weight Price
CM5/VM 2AC SWA (Metallic) 22608 JU22608 18x15” (46x38cm) W.D. 11x10” (28 x 25cm) W.D. 16 lbs. (7.3kg) 971.95
CM5/VM 2AC SWA (Grey) 29720 JU29720 18x15” (46x38cm) W.D. 11x10” (28 x 25cm) W.D. 16 lbs. (7.3kg) 971.95
COLOR MATCH “PORTABLE 5000K”
COLOR MATCH “STUDIO” 5000K
COLOR MATCH WITH SWIVEL ARM
Description Model # Weight Item # Price
Wall Mount CC/DL 14415 2 lbs. (.9kg) JU14415 39.95
Wall Fastening Angle CC/SC BWW (Silver) 13789 2 lbs. (.9kg) JU13789 54.95
Wall Fastening Angle CC/SC BWW (Black) 13227 2 lbs. (.9kg) JU13227 54.95
Table Clamp CC/SC BTK (Silver) 13771 3 lbs. (1.4kg) JU13771 84.95
Table Clamp CC/SC BTK (Black) 7666 3 lbs. (1.4kg) JU7666 84.95
Screw Console CC/SC BKO (Silver) 13730 2 lbs. (.9kg) JU13730 34.95
Screw Console CC/SC BKO (Black) 29249 2 lbs. (.9kg) JU29249 34.95
Adapter PS CC/SC BAD M (Silver) 29322 2 lbs. (.9kg) JU29322 84.95
Adapter PS CC/SC BAD M (Black) 29231 2 lbs. (.9kg) JU29231 84.95
Swivel Arm CC/SC SWA-SI (Silver) 3830 3 lbs. (1.4kg) JU3830 129.95
Swivel Arm CC/SC SWA-SI (Black) 4044 3 lbs. (1.4kg) JU4044 129.95
Transparency Flat Viewer
Instant start transparency viewer

L I G H T  B O X E S
L
IG
H
T
 B
O
X
E
S
4
7
4
J U S T N O R M L I C H T
Description Model # Item # Outside Dimensions Viewing Surface Weight Price
CCP/VS 2 AC SF (Grey) 29694 JU29694 25x23” (64x58cm) W.D. 18x14” (46x36cm) W.D. 35 lbs. (15.9kg) 1,241.95
CCP/VS 2 AC SP (Grey) 29777 JU29777 25x21” (64x53cm) W.D. 18x14” (46x36cm) W.D. 20 lbs. (9kg) 1,318.50
COLOR-MATCH COMPACT
Color Match Compact
Classic Line
Desktop unit comes with base and electronic dimmer and allows for color matching of both transparent and reflective artwork.

brightness levels, service hour
meter, and a clamping rail.
Wall fastening is available on
request. See CL/LW in chart
for details.
Light-Repro Light 5000
Video-Repro Lightviewer
Extremely high and flicker-free
light source is ideal for trans-
parency reproduction on video
or for digitizing transparencies
on a scanner. Electronic ballast
provides immediate start-up.
See VR/DL in chart for details.
Description Model # Item # Outside Dimensions Viewing Surface Weight Price
CL/DL 1 EVG (Metallic) 17632 JU17632 19x15x3” (48x38x8cm) W.D.H. 14x13” (36x33cm) W.D. 20 lbs. (9kg) 584.95
CL/DL 2 EVG (Metallic) 17640 JU17640 24x19x3” (61x48x8cm) W.D.H. 18x18” (46x46cm) W.D. 20 lbs. (9kg) 584.95
CL/DL 3 EVG (Metallic) 17657 JU17657 24x15x3” (61x38x8cm) W.D.H. 18x14” (46x36cm) W.D. 20 lbs. (9kg) 647.95
CL/DL 4 EVG (Metallic) 17814 JU17814 30x24x4” (76x61x10cm) W.D.H. 29x18” (74x46cm) W.D. 20 lbs. (9kg) 647.95
CL/DL 5 EVG (Metallic) 18283 JU18283 39x15x4” (99x38x10cm) W.D.H. 33x14” (84x36cm) W.D. 20 lbs. (9kg) 737.95
CL/DL 6 EVG (Metallic) 21113 JU21113 39x24x4” (99x61x10cm) W.D.H. 33x24” (84x61cm) W.D. 20 lbs. (9kg) 737.95
CL/DL 7 EVG (Metallic) 21345 JU21345 48x15x4” (122x38x10cm) W.D.H. 42x14” (107x36cm) W.D. 20 lbs. (9kg) 737.95
CL/DL 8 EVG (Metallic) 21410 JU21410 48x24x4” (122x61x10cm) W.D.H. 42x24” (107x61cm) W.D. 20 lbs. (9kg) 737.95
VIEWING AND MOUNTING PLATES
TRANSPARENCY VIEWER 5000K
Description Model # Item # Outside Dimensions Viewing Surface Weight Price
CL/DN 1B (Metallic) 11965 JU11965 19x15x4” (48x38x10cm) W.D.H. 13x13” (33x33cm) W.D. 20 lbs. (9kg) 611.95
CL/DN 2B (Metallic) 11981 JU11981 24x19x4” (61x48x10cm) W.D.H. 23x13” (58x33cm) W.D. 20 lbs. (9kg) 1061.95
Description Model # Item # Outside Dimensions Viewing Surface Weight Price
VR/DL 1 (Metallic) 21832 JU21832 19x15x3” (48x38x8cm) W.D.H. 14x13” (36x33cm) W.D. 20 lbs.(9kg) 674.95
VIDEO REPRO LIGHTVIEWER
Description Model # Item # Outside Dimensions Viewing Surface Weight Price
CL/LW 1 (Metallic) 28126 JU28126 48x31x4” (122x79x10cm) W.D.H. 44x26” (122x66cm) W.D. 38 lbs (17.2kg) 1511.95
CL/LW 2 (Metallic) 28134 JU28134 60x31x4” (152x79x10cm) W.D.H. 66x26” (142x66cm) W.D. 20 lbs. (9kg) 1763.95
CL/LW 3 (Metallic) 28142 JU28142 60x39x4” (153x99x10cm) W.D.H. 56x33” (142x84cm) W.D. 48 lbs. (21.7kg) 2231.95
CL/LW 4 (Metallic) 22772 JU22772 69x39x4” (175x99x10cm) W.D.H. 65x33” (165x84cm) W.D. 55 lbs. (24.9kg) 2879.95
CL/LW 5 (Metallic) 22798 JU22798 79x39x4” (200x99x10cm) W.D.H. 75x33” (190x84cm) W.D. 60 lbs. (27.2kg) 3239.95
CL/LW 6 (Metallic) 22897 JU22897 69x48x4” (175x122x10cm) W.D.H. 65x43” (165x109cm) W.D. 55 lbs. (24.9kg) 3509.95
CL/LW 7 (Metallic) 22913 JU22913 79x48x4” (200x122x10cm) W.D.H. 75x43” (190x109cm) W.D. 60 lbs. (27.2kg) 3959.95
VIEWING WALLS 5000K
Technical Advice Available
J U S T N O R M L I C H T
L I G H T  B O X E S

Black Presentation Briefcase (8342)
A genuine leather briefcase with security clasps. Suitable for the following viewers:
12062, 12070, 21857, 28589, 21873, 26294, 28597 and 10009. Outside dimensions:
20 x 15 x 4˝ (50 x 38 x 10cm) W.D.H. Weighs 8 lbs. (3.6 kg).
Item # JU8342 .......................................................................................................349.95
Black Presentation Briefcase (49007)
Genuine leather briefcase with security clasps. Suitable for 3640 and 28795 viewers.
Outside dimensions: 20 x 15 x 5˝ (50 x 38 x 13cm) W.D.H. Weighs 20 lbs. (9kg).
Item # JU49007 .....................................................................................................413.95
Shoulder Bag (28795)
Waterproof nylon shoulder bag features zip fastener and a shoulder strap. Suitable
for the following viewers: 12062 and 12070. Outside dimensions are 17 x 11 x 2˝
(43 x 28 x 5cm) W.D.H. Weighs 4 lbs. (1.8kg).
Item # JU28795 .....................................................................................................889.95
Description Model # Length Weight Item # Price
LL/8W Daylight 5000 18150 11” (28cm) 4 oz. (113kg) JU18150 24.95
LL/13W Daylight 5000 17558 20” (51cm) 1 lb. (450g) JU17558 26.95
LL/15W Daylight 5000 729 17” (43cm) 9 oz. (255kg) JU729 31.95
LL/18W Daylight 5000 19240 23” (58cm) 8 oz. (226kg) JU19240 18.95
LL/36W Daylight 5000 18515 39” (99cm) 10 oz. (283kg) JU18515 34.95

(1080)
PHOTO - VIDEO - PRO AUDIO
L I G H T B O X E S
L
IG
H
T
 B
O
X
E
S
P O R T A - T R A C E
SPECIFICATIONS OF STAINLESS STEEL FRAME UNITS
MODEL NO. OVERALL SIZE HEIGHT FLUORESCENT LAMPS SHIPPING WEIGHT TOTAL WATTS ITEM # B&H PRICE
618-1C 6 x 188” (15 x 46cm) 27⁄8” (7.3cm) 1 5 lbs. 15 POLB6181C 54.95
1012-2C 10 x 12” (25 x 30cm) 27⁄8” (7.3cm) 2 5 lbs. 16 POLB10122C 42.95
1118-2C 11 x 183⁄8” (28 x 47cm) 27⁄8” (7.3cm) 2 8 lbs. 30 POLB11182C 69.95
1417-2C 15 x 18” (38 x 46cm) 27⁄8” (7.3cm) 2 9 lbs. 30 POLB14172C 112.95
1618-2C 16 x 183⁄8” (41 x 47cm) 27⁄8” (7.3cm) 2 10 lbs. 30 POLB16182C 124.95
1618-4C 16 x 183⁄8” (41 x 47cm) 27⁄8” (7.3cm) 4 12 lbs. 60 POLB16184C 159.95
1824-2C 18 x 243⁄8” (38 x 62cm) 27⁄8” (7.3cm) 2 13 lbs. 40 POLB18242C 169.95
1824-3C 18 x 243⁄8” (38 x 62cm) 27⁄8” (7.3cm) 3 14 lbs. 60 POLB18243C 185.95
1824-4C 18 x 243⁄8” (38 x 62cm) 27⁄8” (7.3cm) 4 15 lbs. 80 POLB18244C 199.95
2436-4C 237⁄8 x 363⁄8” (61 x 92cm) 27⁄8” (7.3cm) 4 24 lbs. 80 POLB24364C 254.95
2436-6C 237⁄8 x 363⁄8” (61 x 92cm) 27⁄8” (7.3cm) 6 26 lbs. 120 POLB24366C 285.95
3648-4C 363⁄8 x 48” (92 x 122cm) 27⁄8” (7.3cm) 4 49 lbs. 160 POLB36484C 509.95
Subject to change without notice
The newly redesigned line of Porta-Trace light boxes
virtually eliminates the “hot spots” found in other units.
The frames and reflectors combined with the thick